
19. Int. Joh.und Peter Roth Gedächtnisturnier 2023

Aichhalden, 26.03.2023

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

55kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Laura Rapp KSV Tennenbronn
SS 6:0

52
4:00

13 Fr
 1  6  1  0  8 2

2 Maxim Aiello AV Sulgen
0:49

01 Fr
0:27

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Julian Auer KSV Götzis
Fr

PS 13:2

31
SS 4:0

52
 2  8  1  0  17 1
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